

MEMBERSHIP

Thank you for helping us make music in northern Nevada! We invite you to join or renew your membership the Carson City Symphony Association, to help pay for concert- and rehearsal-hall rental, music rental, insurance, publicity, educational programs, and more! Memberships are for a full 12-month period from the date you join. Members receive pre-concert newsletters, discounts on tickets, recognition in concert programs, and invitations to special events.

Carson City Symphony Assoc. is a Nevada nonprofit, tax-exempt corporation under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, F.E.I. 88-0229678. Donations are tax deductible pursuant to section 170(c) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Carson City Symphony Association - Membership Categories			
	**Sustainer\$5,000 & u	ıp	Name Date
	**Champion\$1,000 & u	ıp	Address
	**Benefactor\$50	-	
	**Advocate24		Telephone
	Sponsor10		E-mail
	Patron		Comments
	Family (2 or more at same address)	50	
	Individual		
**Conductors Circle—members receive extra benefits, including a free concert ticket, free "adoption" of an instrument/voice, and more! Please indicate your favorite instrument or voice			
I am enclosing an extra donation for the Carson Chamber Singers/Symphony Chorus \$ Consort Canzona early music ensemble \$ Joyful Noise Carson Children's Choir \$ Victorian Dancers \$ Not Quite Ready for Carnegie Hall Players (adult intermed. strings) \$ Rosemary Nebesky Scholarship Fund for Instrumental Music Students \$			
In addition, I would like to help the Carson City Symphony Association by assisting with fundraising or publicity. helping at concerts with ticket sales, ushering, or stage crew. hosting a reception or concert preview at my home or helping with a reception. serving on the Board of Trustees, Friends of the Symphony, or a committee. adopting an instrument/voice for one year. <i>Enclosed is \$50 for adoption of (name of instrument or voice).</i> placing an ad in concert programs. (A 1/4-page ad for one program is \$55; one year—five or more programs, is \$220.) sponsoring a concert or guest soloist (\$1,500) joining a performing group. (My instrument/voice is)			
Please make checks payable to "Carson City Symphony" and mail to: Carson City Symphony Association, P.O. Box 2001, Carson City, NV 89702-2001			